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Tuesday 9th September . .

Morning Session 9.00am - 11.10am .

Jerimaia Naqiri Samabula Jerimaia Naqiri TBA

Susheel Chand Ba Susheel Chand TBA

Ravnil Chand Labasa Ravnil Chand TBA

Shamal Narayan Samabula Shamal Narayan TBA

Osea Kasami Ba Osea Kasami TBA

Serseio kubutalili Labasa Serseio kubutalili TBA

CETVET ABW 326 Vehicle Calculations Vinod Prasad Samabula Vinod Prasad TBA

Vinay Maharaj Samabula Vinay Maharaj TBA

Aklesh Kumar Ba Aklesh Kumar TBA

Ashneil Reddy Labasa Ashneil Reddy TBA

CETVET BMT442 Introduction to Human Biology & Infection Control Nanise Rokobani Samabula Nanise Rokobani TBA

CETVET EEC404 Analog Electronics II Edwin Kumar Samabula Edwin Kumar TBA

Sundar Singh Samabula Sundar Singh TBA

Saiyad Abrar Hussain Ba Saiyad Abrar Hussain TBA

Philip Latchman Sidal Labasa Philip Latchman Sidal TBA

Saimoni Ledua Sovalawa Samabula Saimoni Ledua Sovalawa TBA

Niraj  Dharmendra Ba Niraj  Dharmendra TBA

Selemo Walevu Drokamaisau Labasa Selemo Walevu Drokamaisau TBA

CETVET JCM435 Pattern Layout Niraj  Dharmendra Ba Niraj  Dharmendra TBA

Morning Session 9.00am - 12.10pm . .

CETVET URP611 Population & Urban Studies (SA) Metuisela Suka Samabula Metuisela Suka TBA

CETVET URP613 Introduction to Urban & Regional Planning (SA) Siteri Jitoko Samabula Siteri Jitoko TBA

CETVET URP616 Planning Analysis Methods (SA) Siteri Jitoko Samabula Siteri Jitoko TBA

CETVET URP513 Probability & Statistics for Planing (SA) Metuisela Suka Samabula Metuisela Suka TBA

CETVET CEB703 Water Resources Engineering (SA) Dr. Yogeshwaran Samabula Dr. Yogeshwaran TBA

CETVET CEB706 Design of Reinforced Precast Concrete Structures (SA) Dr. Yogeshwaran Samabula Dr. Yogeshwaran TBA

Afternoon Session 2.00pm - 4.10pm

Saimoni Matawalu Samabula Saimoni Matawalu TBA

Nischal Chandra Ba Nischal Chandra TBA

Sebiuta Utoni Labasa Sebiuta Utoni TBA

CETVET ACR498 Refrigeration Principles Alipate Gonerogo Samabula Alipate Gonerogo TBA

CETVET EEC401 Electrical Principles III Shamal Chand Samabula Shamal Chand TBA

CETVET GMQ431 Earth Materials 2 Malakai Finau Samabula Malakai Finau TBA

Sundar Singh Samabula Sundar Singh TBA

Nilesh  Kumar Ba Nilesh  Kumar TBA

Philip Latchman Sidal Labasa Philip Latchman Sidal TBA

CETVET JCM433 Furniture Styles Niraj  Dharmendra Ba Niraj  Dharmendra TBA

Iliesa Qisavola Samabula Iliesa Qisavola TBA

Maikali  Levukaiciwa Ba Maikali  Levukaiciwa TBA

Selemo Drokamaisau Labasa Selemo Drokamaisau TBA

CETVET PME442 Hydraulics and Pneumatics I Atunaisa Lewenilovo Samabula  Atunaisa Lewenilovo TBA

Aca Uluiviti Samabula Aca Uluiviti TBA

Akanisi Varani Labasa Akanisi Varani TBA

CETVET AGE436 Tractor Operations & Small Engines Romano Naituku Samabula Romano Naituku TBA

CETVET CFW431 Fabrication Technology 3 Jiale Litidamu Samabula Jiale Litidamu TBA

CETVET CFM415 Fitting &Machining Process C/D Patrick Michael Samabula Patrick Michael TBA

Wednesday 10th September . .

Morning Session 9.00am - 11.10am . .
Cristoffer Chand Samabula Cristoffer Chand TBA

Osea Kasami Ba Osea Kasami TBA

Ravnil Chand Labasa Ravnil Chand TBA

CETVET ABW 321 Vehicle Refinishing Theory Vinod Prasad Samabula Vinod Prasad TBA

CETVET APP 420 Painting & Refinishing  Aminio Waiwai Samabula Aminio Waiwai TBA

Musudroka Sokiveta Samabula Musudroka Sokiveta TBA

Alfred Sefeti Ba Alfred Sefeti TBA

Serseio kubutalili Labasa Serseio kubutalili TBA

CETVET HMP 420 Heavy Diesel Engine Amenatave Vuatalevu Samabula Amenatave Vuatalevu TBA

Mosese Rokowaqa Samabula Mosese Rokowaqa TBA

Susheel Dutt Ba Susheel Dutt TBA

Nikesh Chand Samabula Nikesh Chand TBA

Rusila Cagi Ba Rusila Cagi TBA

Livai Sakeo Samabula Livai Sakeo TBA

 Aklesh Kumar Ba  Aklesh Kumar TBA

Ashneil Reddy Labasa Ashneil Reddy TBA

CETVET GMQ433 Engineering Properties of Rocks Malakai Finau Samabula Malakai Finau TBA

Baleyaga Vokitilakeba Logavatu Samabula Baleyaga Vokitilakeba Logavatu TBA

Saiyad Abrar Hussain Ba Saiyad Abrar Hussain TBA

Setareki Volibula Tukania Labasa Setareki Volibula Tukania TBA

Kasimiro Katirewa Samabula Kasimiro Katirewa TBA

Maikali Levukaiciwa Ba Maikali Levukaiciwa TBA

Selemo Walevu Drokamaisau Labasa Selemo Walevu Drokamaisau TBA

CETVET PME421 Bearing,Lubrcation,Filters,&Seals Marika Tabutaci Samabula Marika Tabutaci TBA

Manasa Veileqe Samabula Manasa Veileqe TBA

Akanisi Varani Labasa Akanisi Varani TBA

CETVET AGE437 Farm Surveying & Mapping Romano Naituku Samabula Romano Naituku TBA

CETVET CFM331 Fitting & Machining Process C Taniela Tokalau Samabula Taniela Tokalau TBA

CETVET CFW433 Fabrication Drawing 3 Iliesa Cama Samabula Iliesa Cama TBA

CETVET CFM403 Trade Drawing B Kelepi Nabanivalu Samabula Kelepi Nabanivalu TBA

CETVET BCE441 Levelling

CETVET RAC403 Domestic Refrigerator & Freezer

CETVET EEC336 Power Electronics For Trade

CETVET PSM335 Sanitation & Drainage

CETVET HCV 420 Heavy Diesel Engine

CETVET AEE 422 Engine Management System

CETVET AUT 348 CI - Engine

CETVET LMV 423 Alternative Drive & Air Con System

CETVET CFC443 Plastic and Glass

CETVET RAC402 Refrigeration Systems Control

CETVET EEC332 Electrical Trade Principles II

CETVET PSM332 Water Heating Services

CETVET PSM430 Design and Calculations

CETVET BTC331 Quality Control

CETVET AUT 350 Fuel System

CETVET EEC416 Principles of AC Systems
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Morning Session 9.00am - 12.10pm . .
CETVET URP614 Analysis of Location & Spatial Planning (SA) Siteri Jitoko Samabula Siteri Jitoko TBA

Afternoon Session 2.00pm - 4.10pm .
CETVET GMQ434 Environment & Social Aspects Malakai Finau Samabula Malakai Finau TBA

Baleyaga Vokitilakeba Logavatu Samabula Baleyaga Vokitilakeba Logavatu TBA

Saiyad Abrar Hussain Ba Saiyad Abrar Hussain TBA

Setareki Volibula Tukania Labasa Setareki Volibula Tukania TBA

Saimoni Sovalawa Samabula Saimoni Sovalawa TBA

Maikali Levukaiciwa Ba Maikali Levukaiciwa TBA

Selemo Walevu Drokamaisau Labasa Selemo Walevu Drokamaisau TBA

Thursday 11th September . .

Morning Session 9.00am - 11.10am . .
CETVET ABW 323 Vehicle Body Maintenance Vinod Prasad Samabula Vinod Prasad TBA

CETVET APP 423 Color Matching & Customization Aminio Waiwai Samabula Aminio Waiwai TBA

Avinesh Singh Samabula Avinesh Singh TBA

Alfred Sefeti Ba Alfred Sefeti TBA

Serseio kubutalili Labasa Serseio kubutalili TBA

CETVET HMP 422 Heavy Control System Amenatave Vuatalevu Samabula Amenatave Vuatalevu TBA

Mosese Rokowaqa Samabula Mosese Rokowaqa TBA

Susheel Dutt Ba Susheel Dutt TBA

Musudroka Sokiveta Samabula Musudroka Sokiveta TBA

Rusila Cagi Ba Rusila Cagi TBA

CETVET EEC451 Introduction to Mechatronics Adi Taufa Radio Samabula Adi Taufa Radio TBA

CETVET EEC403 Digital Electronics II Shamal Chand Samabula Shamal Chand TBA

Sundar Singh Samabula Sundar Singh TBA

Nilesh  Kumar Ba Nilesh  Kumar TBA

Setareki Volibula Tukania Labasa Setareki Volibula Tukania TBA

Morning Session 9.00am - 12.10pm . .
CETVET URP512 Geographic Information System 1 (SA) Metuisela Suka Samabula Metuisela Suka TBA

Afternoon Session 2.00pm - 4.10pm .
CETVET GMQ432 Earth Surface Process Malakai Finau Samabula Malakai Finau TBA

CETVET RAC334 Electrical Fundamentals  (SA) Aca Uluiviti Samabula Aca Uluiviti TBA

Friday 12th September . . . .

Morning Session 9.00am - 11.10am . . . .
Praneel Datt Samabula Praneel Datt TBA

Alfred Sefeti Ba Alfred Sefeti TBA

Ravnil Chand Labasa Ravnil Chand TBA

Saimono Matawalu Samabula Saimono Matawalu TBA

Sumeet Kumar Ba Sumeet Kumar TBA

Sebiuta Utoni Labasa Sebiuta Utoni TBA

CETVET PME442 Hydraulics & Pneumatics I Atunaisa Lewenilovo Samabula Atunaisa Lewenilovo TBA

CETVET EEC460 Electronic Communication System II Livai Sakeo Samabula Livai Sakeo TBA

CETVET PME431 Heat Engines Marika Tabutaci Samabula Marika Tabutaci TBA

Alipate Gonerogo Samabula Alipate Gonerogo TBA

Akanisi Varani Labasa Akanisi Varani TBA

CETVET CFW432 Welding Technology 3 (GMAW) Madhu Mala Samabula Madhu Mala TBA

CETVET MEA305 Workshop Science Vafo'ou Fesaitu Kamea Samabula Vafo'ou Fesaitu Kamea TBA

CETVET CFM407 Heat Engines Patrick Michael Samabula Patrick Michael TBA

Sundar Singh Samabula Sundar Singh TBA

Nilesh  Kumar Ba Nilesh  Kumar TBA

Philip Latchman Sidal Labasa Philip Latchman Sidal TBA

Morning Session 9.00am - 12.10pm . .
CETVET CED 504 Civil Measurement (SA) Vuniani Rabakewa Samabula Vuniani Rabakewa TBA

CETVET QSD 653 Civil Measurement (SA) Vuniani Rabakewa Samabula Vuniani Rabakewa TBA

CBHTS LAW803 Law and Business (SA) Dr. Garima Sahu Nasinu Dr. Garima Sahu TBA

CETVET MTH519 Engineering Mathematics 2 (SE) Roneel Chand Samabula Roneel Chand TBA

CETVET MEB607 Solid Mechanics (SA) Joji Marau Samabula Joji Marau TBA

CETVET RAC405 Commercial Refrigeration and Installation Procedures

CETVET PSM426 Cold Water Theory B

CET VET LMV 421 Running Gear

CETVET EEC334 Regulations and Standards

CETVET AEE 420 Automotive Electrics 

CETVET PSM427 Hot Wtaer Theory A

CETVET LMV 420 Manual Transmission & Drive

CETVET HCV 422 Heavy Control Systems

CETVET PSM429 Above Ground Drainage Theory

CETVET BTC332 Service In A Workplace
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